
IDEA Harlingen Summer School Routes

ROUTE# Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time
IDEA Harlingen 6:38am 2:15pm

1 1 Rangerville Park @ Rangerville Rd - Harlingen 6:48am 2:25pm
1 2 Home Depot (Harlingen) 6:58am 2:35pm
1 3 Starbucks (E. Frontage US-77 & Sam Houston) - San Benito 7:08am 2:45pm
1 4 Harlingen Public Library - Harlingen 7:28am 3:05pm
1 5 Boys & Girls Club @ LeMoyne Gardens - Harlingen 7:35am 3:12pm
1 6 IDEA Harlingen 7:45am 3:22pm

ROUTE# Stop # Bus Stop Location Pick-Up Time Drop-Off Time
IDEA Harlingen 6:35am 2:15pm 

2 1 Dollar General (3101 Wilson Rd) 6:38am 2:18pm
2 3 Lazy Palm Dr N, Texas 78552 6:45am 2:25pm
2 4 First Baptist Church of Combes 6:53am 2:33pm
2 5 Stripes (206 Val Verde Avenue, Santa Rosa, TX) 7:05am 2:45pm
2 6 Dollar Tree (712 N Main St, La Feria) 7:20am 3:00pm
2 7 Techy Tots Learning Academy (Primera Rd) 7:33am 3:13pm
2 8 Wood Ave & Troywood Cir (Las Palmas II) 7:40am 3:20pm
2 9 IDEA Harlingen 7:45am 3:35pm

ROUTE 1

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early. Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes
ROUTE 2

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.


	Summer Routes 2025

